FORM PTO-1594 (modified) 09 - 04 - 20	02 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev 03/01)	3 SHFFT U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the United States Patent and 10220973	5 the attached original documents or copies thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): NRS Consumer Research, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Name: NRS Corporation
9.3.02	Internal Address:
7.0.001	Street Address: 5930 Seminole Centre Ct. Suite F
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	City: State: Zip: Madison, Wisconsin 53508
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Corporation-State: WI	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Other	Association
Additional conveying party(ies)	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	☐ Corporation-State WI
Security Agreement 🛛 Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
☐ Other	representative designation is attached: \(\subseteq \text{Yes} \subseteq \text{No} \)
Execution Date: 2/05/2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	THE SE
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.
A. Trademark Application No.107	
76/124,545; 76/165,825; 76/165,826	0 - 5
	attached ☐ Yes ☒ No 6. Total number of applications/registrations 2
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	involved:
Concerning document should be maned.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$90.00
Name Temog I Vana	
Name: James L. Vana Internal Address: Foley & Lardner	
Street Address: 777 E. Wisconsin	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Gliedt Address: /// 20 W220000	8. Deposit account number:
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202-5452	06-1447
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature:	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg	,
is a true copy of the original document.	1
	8/26/02
James L. Vana	y v
Name of person signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1	
/04/2002 EMUELLER 00000020 76124545	
FC:481 40.00 DP FC:482 50.00 DP	
/	

001.1279304.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002574 FRAME: 0857

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002574 FRAME: 0858

RECORDED: 09/03/2002